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BASIC INFORMATION OF ROAD

UPAZILA : CHATAK

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

13.75 5.60 0.40690232001 6.75Jawa Bazar - Chhatak Road upto Andargaon 1.00 31 292.10 0 0.005.00

7.24 3.50 0.00690232002 3.74Kaitak R&H - Sirajganj Bazar Road 0.00 12 153.55 0 0.006.00

13.60 3.15 0.00690232003 6.30Kalipur to Pagla- Jagannathpur RHD via Haiderpur 4.15 14 183.90 5 46.006.00

10.35 1.60 0.00690232004 4.35Chattak - Doara via Ambari Rd. 4.40 13 73.50 1 10.004.50

5.95 0.00 0.81690232005 0.00Noarai - Baliura Rd. 5.14 16 166.00 0 0.005.00

5.40 0.97 0.00690232006 2.76Barkapon - Azampur Rd. 1.67 2 17.10 2 48.003.80

18.55 9.40 0.00690232007 8.19Jalalpur - Dularbazar - Lamarasulganj 0.96 26 272.12 0 0.004.40

11.27 0.00 0.00690232008 11.27Fakirtila - Sonali Chela Rd. (UZR #167) 0.00 10 18.60 6 280.003.00

86.11 24.22 1.21UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 8 Nos. Road 43.36 17.32 124 1176.87 14 384.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

8.50 0.00 0.00690233005 5.70Dharan bazar-Amartol via Rukka 2.80 3 28.40 6 77.003.70

5.90 1.21 0.00690233007 3.65Buraigaon - Alampur  Rd. 1.04 2 32.60 0 0.003.60

19.81 1.82 0.00690233009 17.99Gobindagonj - Basantapur Rd. 0.00 31 176.70 4 45.003.60

11.00 4.30 0.00690233010 6.00Kalaruka - Tajpur Rd. 0.70 18 102.20 2 15.003.60

3.90 0.00 0.00690233014 0.90Jurapani-Singerkutch 3.00 6 31.60 0 0.003.00

1.30 0.00 1.00690233016 0.30Gonespur Ferrygha-Islampur Madrasha bazar via UP 
office

0.00 4 28.00 1 40.002.80

2.00 0.00 0.00690233017 0.00RHD-Dakbangla-Mogalpara 2.00 4 38.00 0 0.004.35

6.65 0.00 0.00690233018 6.65Moinpur-Aligonj 0.00 7 13.70 9 135.003.66

4.55 0.00 0.00690233020 0.80R&H-Bilpar Rd. 3.75 3 29.00 0 0.003.00

4.20 0.00 0.00690233021 2.00R&H - Bilpar Rd.To Dosghar Road 2.20 1 17.20 0 0.003.50

10.81 2.06 1.01690233023 7.14Jawa-Bathgoan 0.60 7 46.70 3 85.003.66

14.16 0.00 0.39690233024 10.36Gobindagonj - Peerpur 3.41 4 37.50 9 78.004.00

3.15 0.00 0.00690233025 3.15Bour(Chechan RHD- Monipur) Road 0.00 2 20.00 7 156.001.50

5.20 0.00 0.00690233026 5.10Charmohollah UP Office to Chandpur Road. 0.10 4 134.10 0 0.002.45

101.13 9.39 2.40UNION ROAD TOTAL: 14 Nos. Road 69.74 19.60 96 735.70 41 631.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

8.66 0.00 0.00690234003 7.36RHD Road - Goripur Via Shimultala 1.30 6 31.00 1 10.003.66

2.97 0.00 0.00690234005 2.47Rajapur - Goyarhaor Rd. 0.50 2 5.00 1 3.002.40

2.76 0.00 0.00690234006 2.76Ballabpur - Charmohalla Rd. 0.00 2 6.00 3 38.001.60

4.72 0.00 0.00690234007 4.72Protamarchar - Chandpur Rd. 0.00 1 0.00 1 20.002.00

3.14 0.00 0.00690234008 3.14Charballabpur- Gaburgaon Rd. 0.00 1 0.00 4 53.001.80

9.59 0.50 0.00690234009 9.09RHD-Gonipur - Bathgaon Rd. 0.00 4 13.42 6 104.002.50

3.62 0.00 1.00690234011 2.62Goneshpur - Niamatpur Jamuna Rd. 0.00 5 55.00 3 62.002.20

3.17 0.00 0.00690234012 3.17Bangla Bazar - Lakeshor bazar Rd. 0.00 2 0.00 0 0.001.50

4.09 0.00 0.00690234013 4.09Chanbari BOP Camp - Parapunji Rd. 0.00 3 12.30 4 92.004.00

3.75 0.00 0.00690234014 3.75Pirpur-Noagoan 0.00 2 12.00 5 74.003.66

5.80 0.00 0.00690234015 5.80Noarai-Baliura road- Khurma 0.00 2 20.00 5 97.002.13

0.80 0.80 0.00690234016 0.00RHD-Porospur 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

1.38 0.43 0.00690234017 0.95RHD-Roy Sontospur Road 0.00 1 8.00 0 0.003.80

2.00 0.00 0.00690234018 2.00Chowmuhoni - Chanpur 0.00 2 0.00 0 0.002.00

11.78 0.50 0.00690234019 7.61Jatua-Palpur via Khurma 3.67 10 100.25 0 0.003.50

7.97 1.61 0.57690234020 4.81Jalalpur-Hasnabad via Khairgaon 0.98 6 22.20 0 0.003.50

5.41 0.40 0.00690234021 3.31Shampara-Kalaruka 1.70 4 44.52 6 42.003.60

6.00 0.00 0.00690234022 6.00Baliura - Asad Nagar via Chowmuhoni 0.00 2 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00690234023 3.05Kamargoan bazar-Sirajganj bazar 0.45 1 6.00 2 17.002.50

0.50 0.38 0.00690234025 0.13RHD-Pithapoi road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50
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91.61 4.62 1.57VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 20 Nos. Road 76.83 8.60 56 335.69 41 612.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

4.09 0.00 0.00690235006 4.09Mondolpur - Jigli Rd. 0.00 2 20.00 5 55.002.00

2.80 0.00 0.00690235007 2.10Moula - Rajargaon Rd. 0.70 2 48.00 1 32.002.50

2.32 0.00 0.00690235009 2.32Charbaruka - Charmohall bazar 0.00 2 1.91 0 0.001.25

1.12 0.00 0.00690235010 1.12Garochara - Ballabpur Rd. 0.00 1 0.00 2 20.001.12

1.19 0.00 0.00690235011 1.19Saila - Pirgonj Rd. 0.00 1 0.00 1 14.002.00

3.11 0.00 0.00690235012 3.11Bagoin - Moinpur Rd. 0.00 2 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.90 0.00 0.00690235013 2.90Bahadurpur - Chakbirampur Rd. 0.00 1 0.00 1 14.002.04

4.00 0.00 0.00690235014 4.00Hayderpur - Goyaspur Rd. 0.00 2 0.00 0 0.002.00

3.00 0.00 0.00690235015 3.00Bathgaon Village Rd. 0.00 2 4.00 0 0.001.80

1.20 0.00 0.00690235017 1.20Rathgaon Village Road 0.00 2 3.00 1 12.001.70

1.00 0.00 0.16690235019 0.69RHD - Gobindaganj Puran bazar Rd. 0.16 2 4.00 0 0.003.00

1.65 0.45 0.00690235020 0.00RHD - Choka Rd. 1.20 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

0.71 0.00 0.00690235021 0.71Dharan Amartal Rd. - Sewtarpara rd. 0.00 2 4.50 0 0.001.50

1.18 0.00 0.00690235022 0.00RHD - Bolar Pirpur Rd. 1.18 1 30.00 0 0.002.44

1.60 0.00 0.00690235023 0.25RHD - Moisapur Rd. 1.35 1 4.00 0 0.003.60

1.29 0.00 0.00690235024 1.29Shakhaiti bazar - Sreepur bazar Rd. 0.00 1 0.00 2 30.001.50

4.25 0.00 0.00690235025 4.25Omrakul - Buraia rd. 0.00 0 0.00 3 80.001.66

1.00 0.00 0.00690235026 1.00Joynagor Village Road 0.00 3 16.00 1 10.000.80

1.75 0.00 0.00690235031 1.75Furkanchalk - Dhraran Rd. 0.00 1 0.00 3 30.003.00

3.06 0.00 0.00690235034 3.06RHD - Sadarpur Rd. 0.00 2 12.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690235035 2.00Nairampur - Alampur Rd. 0.00 2 12.00 2 22.002.50

5.00 0.00 0.00690235037 5.00Hada - Kunimra Rd. 0.00 2 3.00 2 60.002.50

2.00 0.40 0.00690235038 0.75RHD - Kaistakuna Rd. 0.85 1 13.80 0 0.003.65

2.20 0.00 0.00690235039 0.00Bhurairgoan-Mullahata 2.20 2 7.00 0 0.002.00

3.50 0.00 0.00690235040 3.50Singikhali-Chalarchar 0.00 2 5.00 4 30.002.50

3.50 0.00 0.00690235041 3.50Umrakul-Jahidpur Bazar 0.00 2 5.00 5 50.002.00

6.10 0.00 0.00690235042 6.10Basantapur- Bhuraia Bazar 0.00 2 10.00 0 0.002.50

2.40 0.00 0.00690235044 0.60Laxmipur- Gobindanagar 1.80 2 3.00 0 0.002.00

3.06 0.00 0.00690235045 3.06Sohagirpar-Sirajganj 0.00 1 0.00 3 44.002.00

0.50 0.00 0.00690235046 0.50Sewtarpara Uttar Mosque-Dharan Rukka Rd 0.00 1 0.00 1 1.004.00

1.50 0.00 0.00690235047 1.50Rawli-Sirajganj 0.00 1 0.00 1 10.001.80

3.20 0.00 0.00690235049 3.20Rangadika-Kamrangi 0.00 3 90.00 6 92.001.00

0.50 0.00 0.50690235051 0.00RHD-Cechan basit bari 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.002.00

0.60 0.00 0.60690235052 0.00RHD-Cechan Dokani bari 0.00 1 6.00 1 10.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00690235053 1.50Monipur-Senpur 0.00 1 0.00 4 48.002.50

1.20 0.00 0.00690235054 1.20Noagoan-Senpur 0.00 1 0.00 2 30.002.50

1.25 0.00 0.00690235055 1.25Durarpar-Noagoan Mosque 0.00 1 0.00 2 20.002.00

0.50 0.00 0.00690235056 0.50Muktirgoan grave yard rd 0.00 2 6.00 1 10.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00690235057 1.00Jawa Chatak Rd-Sakaiti village 0.00 1 0.00 2 27.002.50

0.50 0.00 0.00690235058 0.50Radhanagar Paschim para road 0.00 2 6.00 0 0.002.50

0.80 0.00 0.00690235059 0.80Barigoan-Dularbazar road 0.00 2 6.00 0 0.002.30

5.10 0.00 0.00690235060 5.10Nayerpar bank-Moinpur  bazar rd 0.00 2 1.22 3 21.002.00

3.10 0.00 0.00690235061 3.10Aliganj bazar-Rasulganj bazar 0.00 1 0.00 4 40.002.00

0.40 0.00 0.00690235062 0.40RHD-Jatua Dakkhin para 0.00 2 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.10 0.00 0.00690235063 1.10Chatak-Sunamganj rd-Mollikpur village rd 0.00 2 2.00 0 0.002.00

1.34 0.00 0.00690235065 1.34RHD- Haldiura Road 0.00 2 18.00 0 0.002.00

0.80 0.00 0.00690235066 0.00RHD-Gorgoan 0.80 0 0.00 1 1.001.83

1.25 0.00 0.00690235067 1.15Gobindaganj College-Suhitpur 0.10 2 5.00 2 15.002.80

1.00 0.00 0.00690235068 0.40Chowka-Charmahalla 0.60 0 0.00 3 210.002.56

1.50 0.00 0.00690235070 1.50Muktiar goan Road 0.00 2 9.00 1 9.003.05

2.35 0.00 0.00690235071 2.35RHD-Kanzi Hata Road. 0.00 2 0.00 0 0.002.00
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103.97 0.85 1.26VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 51 Nos. Road 90.93 10.94 77 355.43 71 1052.00

382.82 39.08 6.44CHATAK UPAZILA TOTAL: 93 Nos. Road 280.85 56.46 353 2603.69 167 2679.00
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